
THE W 660 FT OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 E
1085 FT.

AKERS LARRY E/AKERS BRENDA J
377 SW BOYLE LP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00487-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

08/01/2016 DF 3.32 33,200 0 0 33,200

STANDARD
3

21,706
7,875
33,200
62,781
24,561
38,220

HX HB 25,000
13,220
62,781

0

62,781

1319/1997 7/26/2016 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAYTON & CLEVE D TRAV

LARRY E & BRENDA J 
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2018HX Base Yr

377 SW BOYLE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,006 89.9000 53.94 54,264 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 19,936

FOP 192 35 67 1,446

UOP 60 25 15 324

1,176 1,006 21,706

BAS= W44 UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$W22 S14 E38 FOP= S12 E16 N12 W16$
E28 N14$.

BAS

44

22

14

38

28

14

UOP 6

10

6

10

FOP12

16

12

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 675

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,875

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,200


